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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Goodwin264
River City

8.700 9.025 9.5258.900 36.150
4 2 7 1 1T

1T

Landry Kerr207
AHGA

8.900 8.975 9.3508.925 36.150
1 4 6 2 1T

1T

Sophia Ruiz268
Sunburst

8.775 8.450 9.0509.075 35.350
2 11 3 7T 3 

3 

Natalie Schulz275
TAGS

7.825 9.000 9.0509.250 35.125
14T 3 1 7T 4 

4 

Sydnee Browne258
Power House TNT

8.750 7.775 9.3259.225 35.075
3 19 2 3 5 

5 

Camila Sierra251
Power House TNT

8.575 8.475 9.1008.850 35.000
6 10 8 5 6 

6 

Julianna Snellenberg206
AHGA

8.500 9.250 9.0008.200 34.950
7 1 15 9 7 

7 

Ana Munoz Montero215
Jing's Gymnastics

8.600 8.250 9.0758.950 34.875
5 13 5 6 8 

8 

Shantal Morales222
Jing's Gymnastics

8.425 8.125 9.2509.025 34.825
8 15 4 4 9 

9 

Amelie Islas214
Jing's Gymnastics

8.400 8.650 8.7008.800 34.550
9 5 9 15 10 

10 

Camryn Hernandez234
Manning Gymnastics

7.900 8.600 8.9758.725 34.200
12 7 10 10T 11 

11 

Danae Tijerina209
Cornerstone Gymnasti

7.800 8.525 8.8508.575 33.750
16T 9 12 13 12 

12 

Vanessa Sanchez243
Mary Jane's

7.600 8.625 8.8758.625 33.725
19 6 11 12 13 

13 

Ryann Gomez293
United Gymnastics

7.800 8.550 8.8008.525 33.675
16T 8 13 14 14 

14 

Mackenzie Duerr263
River City

8.050 8.075 8.6507.800 32.575
10 17 21 16 15 

15 

Amy Suminski270
TAGS

7.850 8.425 8.3757.900 32.550
13 12 19T 19T 16 

16 

Evelyzey Chavez277
TNT Elite

8.000 8.050 8.3757.925 32.350
11 18 17T 19T 17 

17 

Romina Cosio221
Jing's Gymnastics

7.825 7.525 8.9757.925 32.250
14T 20 17T 10T 18 

18 

Emma Spears237
Mary Jane's

7.300 8.100 8.1758.475 32.050
20 16 14 21 19 

19 

Mia Miori279
TNT Elite

7.650 7.375 8.4757.900 31.400
18 21 19T 17 20T

20T

Dauphine Turk266
Sunburst

7.150 8.150 7.9508.150 31.400
21 14 16 22 20T

20T

Ellyana DeHoyos227
Love's

0.000 7.050 8.4507.400 22.900
22 22 22 18 22 

22 
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